Table S1. FST statistics calculated in pairs of all European populations analyzed*
	
	Veps
	Komi_Izh
	Komi_Pr
	Rus_Tv
	Rus_Ku
	Rus_Mu
	Rus_Me
	Czechs
	Estonians
	Latvians
	Germans
	Finns_He
	Finns_Ku
	Poles
	Rus_HGDP
	Italians

	Veps
	—
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Komi_Izh
	0.014
	—
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Komi_Pr
	0.012
	0.014
	—
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Rus_Tv
	0.007
	0.015
	0.011
	—
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Rus_Ku
	0.007
	0.015
	0.011
	0.000
	—
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Rus_Mu
	0.006
	0.014
	0.010
	0.001
	0.001
	—
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Rus_Me
	0.006
	0.010
	0.009
	0.006
	0.006
	0.006
	—
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Czechs
	0.008
	0.016
	0.012
	0.001
	0.001
	0.001
	0.007
	—
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Estonians
	0.006
	0.014
	0.011
	0.001
	0.001
	0.002
	0.006
	0.002
	—
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Latvians
	0.008
	0.017
	0.013
	0.002
	0.002
	0.003
	0.008
	0.003
	0.001
	—
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Germans
	0.008
	0.016
	0.012
	0.002
	0.002
	0.002
	0.008
	0.001
	0.003
	0.004
	—
	
	
	
	
	

	Finns_He
	0.006
	0.014
	0.011
	0.006
	0.006
	0.005
	0.006
	0.006
	0.004
	0.007
	0.006
	—
	
	
	
	

	Finns_Ku
	0.011
	0.019
	0.016
	0.012
	0.012
	0.012
	0.011
	0.013
	0.010
	0.013
	0.012
	0.005
	—
	
	
	

	Poles
	0.007
	0.015
	0.011
	0.001
	0.000
	0.001
	0.007
	0.000
	0.001
	0.002
	0.001
	0.006
	0.012
	—
	
	

	Rus_HGDP
	0.005
	0.011
	0.007
	0.002
	0.002
	0.002
	0.004
	0.003
	0.002
	0.003
	0.003
	0.004
	0.010
	0.002
	—
	

	Italians
	0.014
	0.022
	0.018
	0.008
	0.007
	0.007
	0.014
	0.004
	0.009
	0.011
	0.004
	0.013
	0.019
	0.006
	0.009
	—


*The abbreviations of populations are the same as in Figure 1.
